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10/09/2019 Tue BH 8-10 CC 26-29 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane CC Auditions

12/09/2019 Thu BH 8-10 CC 26-29 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane CC Auditions

19/09/2019 Thu BH 8-10 CC 21-27 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane

26/09/2019 Thu BH 8-10 CC 1-10 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane

03/10/2019 Thu BH 8-10 CC 24-27 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane Sarah

10/10/2019 Thu BH 8-10 DfO Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane

12/10/2019 Sat BH 9.30-4  Set Bld Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David H

17/10/2019 Thu BH 8-10 AGM

24/10/2019 Thu BH 8-10 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David H, Tricia

31/10/2019 Thu BH 8-10 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David H, Tricia

07/11/2019 Thu BH 8-10 CC 10-19 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane

14/11/2019 Thu BH 8-10 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane

21/11/2019 Thu BH 8-10 CC 27-35 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee Claire Neil

23/11/2019 Sat BH 9.30-4  Set Bld Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee 

8-9 DfO Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David  Lee  Neil

9-10 CC 21-23 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee Claire Neil 

30/11/2019 Sat BH 9.30-4 Set Bld Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David  Lee  Neil

8-9 CC 1-10 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee Claire 

9-10 DfO Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee Claire 

12/12/2019 Thu BH 8-10 CC 10-24 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee Claire

19/12/2019 Thu BH 8-10 CC 10-27 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee  Claire

21/12/2019 Sat BH 9.30-1.30 Set Bld Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee Neil Claire

26/12/2019 Thu BH

BDS Schedule BH = Benson Hall

Notes

no scripts on stage from now

28/11/2019

TimeDate Day

no rehearsal

                    Camp Confidence Dinner for One

Not Available

Cast

CR = The Crown

Cast

Required

BH05/12/2019 Thu

Thu BH

no rehearsal



02/01/2020 Thu BH 8-10 CC Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee Claire Neil

07/01/2020 Tue CR 8-10 CC Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane Sarah

8-9 CC Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee Claire Neil 

9-10 DfO Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane David Lee Claire Neil 

BH 8-10 DfO Chris Jane

CR 8-10 CC Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo

16/01/2020 Thu BH 8-10 CC 23-35 Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo David Lee Claire Neil

21/01/2020 Tue CR 8-10 CC Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo

23/01/2020 Thu BH 8-10 Tech R Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane All

28/01/2020 Tue CR 8-10 CC Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo

30/01/2020 Thu BH 8-10 Dress R Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane All

04/02/2020 Tue BH 8-10 CC Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo

06/02/2020 Thu BH 8-10 Full R Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane All Richard B

07/02/2020 Fri BH 5-12 show Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane All

08/02/2020 Sat BH 5-12 show Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane All (hall available all day)

11/02/2020 Tue BH 8-10 not booked Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo David

13/02/2020 Thu BH 8-10 TBA Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane All  David

14/02/2020 Fri BH 5-12 show Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane All 

15/02/2020 Sat BH 5-12 show Nicola Leana Vicky Erica Kim Mary Jo Chris Jane All Neil  (hall available all day)

14/01/2020 Tue

BDS Schedule Not Available

09/01/2020 Thu

BH = Benson Hall

BH

RequiredCR = The Crown


